
 

TULEMUSED KontrollSTARDID LESTAUJUMISES  28. 04.2015.a. 

 

 

25m BI-FINS  2007.a ja noorem    TÜDRUKUD 

 

1. Manilkina Polina   F 2007 0.19,48 

2. Milana Aleksejeva    F 2007 0.20,05 

3. Polina Zvjagina    F 2007 0.20,44 

4. Dominila Lushnikova   F  2007 0.21,10 

5. Jakovleva Valerija   F  2007 0.24,23 

6. Zujeva Alissa    F 2008 0.27,36 

7. Grom Stefanija    F 2007 0.28,39 

 

25m BI-FINS   2007.a ja noorem    POISID 

 

1. Nairismägi Sigmar   F 2008 0.18,04  

2. Roman Dolinjuk   F 2007 0.26,23 

3. Maltsev Daniil     F 2007 0.27,50 

       

25m BI-FINS 2005- 2006.a.     TÜDRUKUD 

 

1.Toimla Airis    F 2006 0.16,48 

2.Telpt Elionora    F 2006 0.18,81 

3.Voronenko Olga    F 2006 0.18,97 

4. Maksimchuk Zlata   F 2005 0.21,52 

 

25m DELFIIN   2006.a.      POISID 

 

1. Bobrihhin Robert    F 2006 0.17,73 

2. Halitov Nikita    F 2006 0.17,96    

3. Kirejev Ilja    F 2006 0.18,35 

4. Muiziniks Artur    F 2006 0.19,03 

5. Zagatskii  Grigorii   F 2006 0.19,09 

6. Belkin  Jaroslav    F 2006 0.19,57     

7. Shkurenko Pavel   F 2006         0.20,46  

8. Alex Maisyrjan       F 2006   0.20,50 

9. Shirokov Kirill    F 2006 0.21,31     

10. Popov Anton    F 2006  0.22,25 

11. Hrapounov Artur   F 2006 0.24,30 

12. Litovtsenko Daniel   F 2006 0.26,84 

  

 

 

 



25m SUKELDUMINE  2005.a.    POISID 

 

1. Tserevko Kirill    F 2005 0.13,23 

2. Kiisla Erik     F 2005 0.13,86 

3. Braim Vladislav   F 2005 0.17,90 

4. Kirillov Konstantin   F 2005 0.20,53 

5. Padar Dmitri    F 2005 vale  stiil 

6. Kirillov Pavel    F 2005 vale  stiil 

7. Stserbakov Kirill   F 2005 vale  stiil 

8. Menshov Nikita    F 2005 vale  stiil 

     

25m SUKELDUMINE 2003 - 2004.A.   TÜDRUKUD 

     

1. Fjodorova Anastassija   F  2003 0.12,90 

2. Sõssojeva Ksenija   F 2004 0. 14,27 

3. Berjoza Kristina   F 2004 0.17,29 

 

25m SUKELDUMINE  2004.a.    POISID 

 

1. Grigorjev Nikolai   F 2004 0.11,82 

2. Kurtenkov Deniss   F 2004 0.14,54 

3. Roman Martin     F 2004 0.15,10 

4. Epner Rudolf    F 2004 0.17,81 

5. Toimla  Tarmo    F 2004 0.17,93 

6. Maslov Gennadi   F 2004 0.19,54 

7. Truktanov Deniss   F 2004 0.20,50 

8. Kashirov Robert    F 2004 0.22,15 

9. Shkurenko Mark   F 2004 vale stiil 

 

50m BI-FINS  2007.a ja noorem    TÜDRUKUD 

 

1. Milana Aleksejeva    F 2007 0.43,18 

2. Manilkina Polina   F 2007 0.43,39 

3. Polina Zvjagina    F 2007 0.48,12 

4. Dominila Lushnikova   F  2007 0.50,38 

5. Jakovleva Valerija   F  2007 0.51,41 

6. Grom Stefanija    F 2007 0.52,32 

7. Zueva Alissa    F 2008 1.05,49 

 

50m BI-FINS   2007.a ja noorem   POISID 

 

1.  Nairismägi Sigmar   F 2008 0.41,14  

2. Roman Dolinjuk   F 2007 0.58,45 

3. Maltsev Daniil     F 2007 katkestas 

 



50m BI-FINS 2005 - 2006.a.     TÜDRUKUD 

 

1. Toimla Airis    F 2005 0,35,36 

2. Telpt Elionora    F 2005 0,41,68 

3. Voronenko Olga    F 2005 0.43,47 

4. Maksimcuk Zlata   F 2005 0.46,93 

 

4.  

50m BI-FINS  2006.a.      POISID 

 

1. Halitov Nikita     F 2006 0,38,76     

2. Muiziniks Artur    F 2006 0.40,76   

3. Bobrihhin Robert   F 2006 0.41,68   

4. Grigorii Zagatskii   F 2006 0.42,87 

5. Belkin  Jaroslav    F 2006 0.43,32 

6. Shkurenko  Pavel   F 2006 0.44,40 

7. Alex Maisyrjan    F 2006 0.44,32 

8. Kirejev Ilja     F 2006 0.45,53 

9. Popov Anton    F 2006 0,51,01  

10. Hrapounov Artur   F 2006 0.54,61 

11. Litovtsenko Daniel   F 2006 0.56,12   

12. Shirokov Kirill   F 2006 0.58,81 

 

50m BI-FINS  2005.a.      POISID 

 

1. Kirill Tserevko    F 2005 0.35,12 

2. Erik Kiisla     F 2005 0.35,69 

3. Braim Vladislav   F 2005 0.36,20 

4. Padar Dmitri    F 2005 0.39,06 

5. Kirillov Konstantin   F 2005 0.43,41  

6. Stserbakov Kirill   F 2005 0.47,09  

8. Kirillov Pavel    F 2005 0.48,46 

9. Rõtsagov Nikita     F 2005 1.14,19 

 

50m BI-FINS  2004.a.      POISID 

1. Kurtenkov Deniss    F 2004 0.31,90   

2. Grigorjev Nikolai   F 2004 0.32,12 

3. Kashirov Robert    F 2004 0.34,37 

4. Roman Martin     F 2004 0.36,11 

5. Epner Rudolf     F 2004 0.37,93 

6. Shkurenko Mark   F 2004 0.38,25 

7. Toimla  Tarmo    F 2004 0.40,58 

8. Maslov Gennadi   F 2004 0.41,65 

9. Truktanov Deniss   F 2004 0.48,12 

 



50m BI-FINS 2003.A.-2004     TÜDRUKUD 

 

1. Fjodorova Anastassija   F  2003 0.31,35 

2. Sõssojeva Ksenija   F  2003  0.35,53 

3. Berjoza Kristina    F 2003 0.36,30 

 

 

       

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

25m SUKELDUMINE  1999 – 2003    POISID 

 

Luist Enrike     F 1999 0.12,92 

Tsentsov Andrei       F 2003 0.17,54 

Monakov Jan    F 2003 0.16,43 

Saburov Aleksandr   F 2003 katkestas 

Ilja Truhhanov    F 2002 0.13,90   

Halitov Dmitri    F 2002 0.17,90 

Vereskov Daniil    F 2002 0.11,93 

Toimla Rainer    F 2002 0.20,20 

 

25m SUKELDUMINE  2001-2002    TÜDRUKUD 

 

Nahapetjan Astrid    F 2002 0.11,85 

Maljutina Darja     F 2001 0.13,01 

 

 

50m BI-FINS  1999 – 2003     POISID 

 

Luist Enrike     F 1999 0.34,75 

Tsentsov Andrei       F 2003 0.31,44 

Monakov Jan    F 2003 0.38,95 

Saburov Aleksandr   F 2003 0,34,85 

Ilja Truhhanov    F 2002 0.31,46   

Halitov Dmitri    F 2002 0.33,69 

Vereskov Daniil    F 2002 0.28,79 

Toimla Rainer    F 2002 0.48,68 

Popov Mihhail    F 2001 0.33.35 

 

50m BI-FINS 2001-2002     TÜDRUKUD 
  

Nahapetjan Astrid    F 2002 0.30,27 

Maljutina Darja     F 2001 0.34,02 

 

 



 

  

   

 

 


